AC DC Peak Cont. Peak Cont.
< sort >
AZB10A4IC - 10 - 36 0.3 0.2 10 5 √ √
AZBE6A8 - 20 - 80 0.5 0.2 6 3 √ √ √ √ √ √
AZBH10A4 - 10 - 36 0.3 0.2 10 5 √ √
AZB10A4 - 10 - 36 0.3 0.2 10 5 √ √
AZBH6A8 - 20 - 80 0.5 0.2 6 3 √ √ √ √ √ √
AZB6A8 - 20 - 80 0.5 0.2 6 3 √ √
AZBD10A4 - 10 - 36 0.3 0.2 10 5 √ √
AZBE12A8 - 20 - 80 0.9 0.5 12 6 √ √ √ √ √ √
AZBH12A8 - 20 - 80 0.9 0.5 12 6 √ √ √ √ √ √
AZB12A8 - 20 - 80 0.9 0.5 12 6 √ √
AZBE20A8 - 10 - 80 1.5 0.9 20 12 √ √ √ √ √ √
AZBH20A8 - 10 - 80 1.5 0.9 20 12 √ √ √ √ √ √
AZB20A8 - 10 - 80 1.5 0.9 20 12 √ √
AZB10A20 - 40 - 175 1.7 1 10 6 √ √
AZBE10A20 - 40 - 175 1.7 1 10 6 √ √ √ √ √ √
AZBH10A20 - 40 - 175 1.7 1 10 6 √ √ √ √ √ √
AZBE40A8 - 10 - 80 3 1.5 40 20 √ √ √ √ √ √
AZBH40A8 - 10 - 80 3 1.5 40 20 √ √ √ √ √ √
AZB40A8 - 10 - 80 3 1.5 40 20 √ √
AZBE25A20 - 40 - 175 4.2 2.1 25 12.5 √ √ √ √ √ √
AZBH25A20 - 40 - 175 4.2 2.1 25 12.5 √ √ √ √ √ √
AZB25A20 - 40 - 175 4.2 2.1 25 12.5 √ √
AZBE60A8 - 10 - 80 4.6 2.3 60 30 √ √ √ √ √ √
AZBH60A8 - 10 - 80 4.6 2.3 60 30 √ √ √ √ √ √
AZB60A8 - 10 - 80 4.6 2.3 60 30 √ √
AZBDC10A4IC - 10 - 36 0.3 0.2 10 5 √ √
AZBDC10A4 - 10 - 36 0.3 0.2 10 5 √ √
AZBDC6A8 - 20 - 80 0.5 0.2 6 3 √ √
AZBDC12A8 - 20 - 80 0.9 0.5 12 6 √ √
AZBDC20A8 - 10 - 80 1.5 0.9 20 12 √ √
AZBDC10A20 - 40 - 175 1.7 1 10 6 √ √
AZBDC40A8 - 10 - 80 3 1.5 40 20 √ √
AZBDC25A20 - 40 - 175 4.2 2.1 25 12.5 √ √
AZBDC60A8 - 10 - 80 4.6 2.3 60 30 √ √
Direct
PWM
Torque
Mode
PWM
Servo Drive Mode
VelTach Torque
Duty
Cycle
Voltage
IR
Comp
Hall
Vel
Model
Number*
Power Feedback
Voltage (V) Rated (kW) Current (A) Iso
Gnd
Hall Enc
AC DC Peak Cont. Peak Cont.
< sort >
AZXB8A8 - 10 - 80 0.6 0.3 8 4 √ √
AZXBH8A8 - 10 - 80 0.6 0.3 8 4 √ √ √ √ √ √
AZXBE8A8 - 10 - 80 0.6 0.3 8 4 √ √ √ √ √ √
AZXB15A8 - 10 - 80 1.1 0.6 15 7.5 √ √
AZXBE15A8 - 10 - 80 1.1 0.6 15 7.5 √ √ √ √ √ √
AZXBH15A8 - 10 - 80 1.1 0.6 15 7.5 √ √ √ √ √ √
AZXBH25A8 - 10 - 80 1.9 1 25 12.5 √ √ √ √ √ √
AZXB25A8 - 10 - 80 1.9 1 25 12.5 √ √
AZXBE25A8 - 10 - 80 1.9 1 25 12.5 √ √ √ √ √ √
AZXB40A8 - 10 - 80 3 1.5 40 20 √ √
AZXBH40A8 - 10 - 80 3 1.5 40 20 √ √ √ √ √ √
AZXBE40A8 - 10 - 80 3 1.5 40 20 √ √ √ √ √ √
AZXBDC8A8 - 10 - 80 0.6 0.3 8 4 √ √
AZXBDC15A8 - 10 - 80 1.1 0.6 15 7.5 √ √
AZXBDC25A8 - 10 - 80 1.9 1 25 12.5 √ √
AZXBDC40A8 - 10 - 80 3 1.5 40 20 √ √
Direct
PWM
Torque
Mode
PWM
Torque
Duty
Cycle
Voltage
IR
Comp
Hall
Vel
Vel
Rated (kW) Current (A) Iso
Gnd
Hall Enc Tach
Model
Number*
Power Feedback Servo Drive Mode
Voltage (V)